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Swedish TT

ARC

FIM Europe Vintage Championship Roadracing Round 2
with Nordic Open Cup, Swedish Cup

7CF1,13
Result of Free Practice

Pos Nbr

Name

Cls PIC Entrant

Motorcycle
CITY / Club

Laps

Fastest

1 -3 July 2016
Anderstorp - 4025 mtr.

In Gap 2nd time

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

47

13

58

31

24

25

22

60

65

65

91

99

19

49

93

63

78

13 1

7CF1 1

7CF1 2

7CF1 3

13 2

13 3

13 4

13 5

7CF1 4

13 6

13 7

13 8

7CF1 5

7CF1 6

13 9

13 10

13 11

13 12

Bjorn Nordensten (SWE)

Johan Rydén (SWE)

Thomas Tonelius (SWE)

Classic Suzuki Sweden Nexum Motorsport

Hakan Rudenvik (SWE)

Mikael Andersson (SWE)

Oscar Winberg (SWE)

Henrik Roos (SWE)

Mats Winberg (SWE)

Michael Kristensen (DEN)

MIk Racing

Leif Hederstrom (SWE)

Jonas Fritsch (NOR)

Fritsch Rennsport-Tec hnik

Max Eriksson (SWE)

Guttorm Nyhus (NOR)

Anders Nyberg (SWE)

Lennart Hallme (SWE)

John Ellwood (SWE)

Inge Odgvist (SWE)

Bjorn Gunnarsson (SWE)

Aprilia RSV 1000 R
Vastervik
MCHK-Racing

Suzuki GSXR
Vimmerby
Linképings MS
Suzuki GSX-R
Varobacka
Anderstorp RC

Suzuki GSXR 750
Taby

Linképings MS
Suzuki GSXR-750
Gavle

MCHK-Racing

Suzuki GSXR
Sollentuna
Véastra MK

Kawasaki ZX7RR
Grims as
MCHK-Racing
Suzuki GSXR-750
Sollentuna

Véastra MK

FREDERICIA
Danmarks Motorklubb

Aprilia RSV mille
Vasteras
MCHK-Racing

Suzuki GSX-R 600 SRAD

CRC

Suzuki GSXR 750
Ljusterd
Botkyrka MK

Honda VFR750F
Birkeland
Solgr MC

Moto Guzzi F1
Karlstad
MCHK-Racing

Ducati 748
Spanga
FMCK Stockholm

Taby

MCHK-Racing
Kawasaki ZX7RR
Hillared
MCHK-Racing

Kawasaki
Kode
FMK

1:48.193

1:49310

1:51546

=

:51.782

1:52.175

=

53621

=

154267

1:54872

=

:56.344

=

:56413

1:56.602

2:04492

2:10.793

2:13.185

2:14482

2:20370

2:21.428

2

6 1117

3 3.353

6 3589

2 3.982

4 5428

3 6074

2 6679

6 8.151

5 8.220

6 8409

2 16.299

5 22.600

5 24.992

6 26.289

4 32.177

4 33.235

1:

1:

1:

=

=

=

=

=

48240

49403

53.861

:54857

:52460

:54.059

54615

57554

:56583

:56428

:57.709

:06916

:10909

:13258

16911

122062

:21.745

Fastest time : 1:48.193 inlap 2 by nbr. 47 : Bjorn Nordensten (Apriiia) Publication-time

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresuts.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB

Clerk of the Course

Carry Martensson

Steward

Volmar Martensson

Timekeeper

Alex Moller
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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Swedish TT

ARC
FIM Europe Vintage Championship Roadracing Round 2
with Nordic Open Cup, Swedish Cup

7CF1,13
Result of Free Practice

1 -3 July 2016
Anderstorp - 4025 mtr.

Fastest time : 1:48.198 inlap 2 by nbr. 47 : Bjorn Nordensten (Apriia)

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresuts.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB
Clerk of the Course

Publication-time

Steward Timekeeper

Carry Martensson Volmar Martensson

Alex Moller
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